
 

 

 

Maryland State Child Care Association 

Professional Development Meeting Schedule 

2024 

The MSCCA PDC meets: The second Tuesday of each month as a hybrid option 

with exception of month of July (zoom link provided each month) 

Time:  11:00 a.m.  

Place:  Bob Evans restaurant (8325 Benson Drive in Columbia, MD. 21045)   

1.  Tuesday, January 9 

2.  Tuesday, February 13 

3.  Tuesday, March 12 

4.  Tuesday, April 9 

5.  Tuesday, May 14 

6.  Tuesday, June 11  

7.  NO MEETING IN JULY 

8.  Tuesday, August 13 

9.  Tuesday, September 10 

10. Tuesday, October 8 

11. Tuesday, November 12 

12. Board & PDC DECEMBER HOLIDAY PARTY AND MEETING- 

Dec.10th at 11:00 am ( location TBD) 

13. Please contact Chris Peusch, Executive Director at 

info@mscca.org or 410-820-9196 for more information or if 

you are unable to attend. 

mailto:info@mscca.org

